
21 Uhr

Abendessen

Couvenhalle

Kármánstraße 17-19

Abendessen

Couvenhalle

Kármánstraße 17-19

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

Kuchenpause

Socialising Zwischenplenum

HKW 1
Abschlussplenum

HKW 1

Abendessen

Kármán Vorhof

8 Uhr

9 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

20 Uhr

19 Uhr

18 Uhr

17 Uhr

16 Uhr

15 Uhr

14 Uhr

13 Uhr

12 Uhr

Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag

Anfangsplenum

HKW1

Abendessen

Kármán Vorhof

Socialising

Exkursionen

Workshop 5

Semi Temp

Workshop 6

Semi Temp

Workshop 7

Semi Temp

Workshop 4

Semi Temp

Abreise

Workshop 3

Semi Temp

Workshop 1

Semi Temp

Workshop 2

Semi Temp

Mittagessen

Couvenhalle

Kármánstraße 17-19

Mittagessen

Couvenhalle

Kármánstraße 17-19

Frühstück

A&O Hostel

Frühstück

A&O Hostel

Frühstück

A&O Hostel

Frühstück

A&O Hostel

Anfahrt

A&O Hostel

Hackländerstraße 5

52064 Aachen

Anmeldung (anschließend)

Couvenhalle

Kármánstraße 17-19

21 Uhr

16 Uhr

Socialising

A
b

la
u

fp
la

n

Mittagessen

Mensa Academica

Pontwall 3

8 Uhr

9 Uhr

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

15 Uhr




